Intergroup Association of Nassau, Inc. 06/12/2020
AA Literature & Related Items Order Form Enter today's date.

Complete at least the Contact and Order informaiton.

Contact Name:

Contact Email or Phone Number:

Group Name:

Group ID:
(Four character "NIAA" ID if known.)

Order Information

Prices in effect 3/1/2020.
Please indicate the items you wish to order under quantiy. Add desired items not listed in the box at the end.
You will be contacted with any questions and to coordinate order fufillment.

Item # Item Quantity  Price Total
AAWS Books
B-1 Alcoholics Anonymous, 4th Ed. (Hard Cover) $9.50 $0.00
B-11 Alcoholics Anonymous/Experience, Strength and Hope (Boxed) $15.00 $0.00
B-16 Alcoholics Anonymous (Large Print) $10.30 $0.00
B-24 Alcoholics Anonymous (Large Print, Abridged) $6.00 $0.00
B-30 Alcoholics Anonymous (Portable) $9.10 $0.00
B-35 Alcoholics Anonymous (Pocket, Abridged) $5.00 $0.00
B-2 Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (Hard Cover) $8.90 $0.00
B-14 Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (Large Print) $8.25 $0.00
B-15 Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (Soft Cover) $8.25 $0.00
B-17 Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (Pocket) $6.50 $0.00
B-3 AA Comes of Age $9.50 $0.00
B-8 Dr. Bob and the Good Oldtimers $10.50 $0.00
B-9 Pass It On $11.00 $0.00
B-5 As Bill Sees It $9.00 $0.00
B-18 As Bill Sees It (Softcover) $8.60 $0.00
B-27 As Bill Sees It (Large Print) $9.50 $0.00
B-12 Daily Reflections (Softcover) $10.25 $0.00
B-19 Daily Reflections (Large Print) $10.75 $0.00
B-6 Came to Believe (Softcover) $5.00 $0.00
B-26 Came to Believe (Large Print) $5.25 $0.00
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B-25

BP-61
BP-64

M-8

M-14
M-18
M-19
M-33
M-30

M-2
M-21
M-22

GV22
BBO5
BB__
BBO6
GV32
GV06
GV11

MSO01
MSO03
MS04
MSO05

Living Sober (Softcover)
Living Sober (Large Print)

AAWS Packages (Pamphlets)
Literature Package #1 (102 pamphlets)
Literature Package #4 (133 pamphlets)

Common AAWS Items

Display Rack

Twelve Steps Shade

Twelve Tradtions Shade

Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions Shades (Set)
Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions Tabletop Display
AA Meeting Sign

Additional AAWS Items

Preamble and 12 and 12 Wallet Card (Set of 25)
Responsibility Wallet Card (Set of 25)
Anonymity Wallet Card (Set of 25)

AA Grapevine Books

A Rabbit Walks into a Bar (Softcover)
Best of Bill

Best of Bill (Pocket)

Best of Bill (Softcover)

Grapevine Daily Quote Book
Language of the Heart

Language of the Heart (Softcover)

AA Grapevine Other Items
AA Preamble

Man on the Bed

Set of Slogans

Serenity Prayer

Order Pre-Tax Total:
8.625% NYS Sales Tax
Order Total:

Other Items Not Listed Above:
(Will be added plus tax to the Order Total above right.)
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$5.00
$5.25

$31.50
$29.50

$20.00
$29.00
$29.00
$48.00
$20.00
§7.00

$3.00
$1.75
$3.00

$11.50
$7.00
$5.00
$5.25
$11.50
$14.50
$13.50

$2.10
$3.25
$4.75
§2.10

"Save As" the completed
order form under another
name and email to

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

literature@nassauny-aa.org.

You will be contacted with
any questions and to
coordinate fulfillment.
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