Intergroup Association of Nassau, Inc. AA Literature & Related Items Order Form

Enter today's date.

Complete at least the Contact and Order informaiton.

Contact Name:

Contact Email or Phone Number:

Group Name:

Group ID:

(Four character "NIAA" ID if known.)

Order Information

Prices in effect 3/1/2020.

Please indicate the items you wish to order under quantiy. Add desired items not listed in the box at the end. You will be contacted with any questions and to coordinate order fufillment.

Item #	Item	Quantity	Price	Total
	AAWS Books		4	
B-1	Alcoholics Anonymous, 4th Ed. (Hard Cover)		\$9.50	
B-11	Alcoholics Anonymous/Experience, Strength and Hope (Boxed)		\$15.00	
B-16	Alcoholics Anonymous (Large Print)		\$10.30	
B-24	Alcoholics Anonymous (Large Print, Abridged)		\$6.00	
B-30	Alcoholics Anonymous (Portable)		\$9.10	
B-35	Alcoholics Anonymous (Pocket, Abridged)		\$5.00	
B-2	Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (Hard Cover)		\$8.90	
B-14	Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (Large Print)		\$8.25	
B-15	Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (Soft Cover)		\$8.25	
B-17	Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (Pocket)		\$6.50	
B-3	AA Comes of Age		\$9.50	
B-8	Dr. Bob and the Good Oldtimers		\$10.50	
B-9	Pass It On		\$11.00	
B-5	As Bill Sees It		\$9.00	
B-18	As Bill Sees It (Softcover)		\$8.60	
B-27	As Bill Sees It (Large Print)		\$9.50	
B-12	Daily Reflections (Softcover)		\$10.25	
			-	
B-19	Daily Reflections (Large Print)		\$10.75	
B-6	Came to Believe (Softcover)		\$5.00	
B-26	Came to Believe (Large Print)		\$5.25	

B-7	Living Sober (Softcover)		\$5.00
B-25	Living Sober (Large Print)		\$5.25
	AAWS Packages (Pamphlets)		¢21 F0
BP-61	Literature Package #1 (102 pamphlets)		\$31.50
BP-64	Literature Package #4 (133 pamphlets)		\$29.50
	Common AAWS Items		
M-8	Display Rack		\$20.00
M-14	Twelve Steps Shade		\$29.00
M-18	Twelve Tradtions Shade		\$29.00
M-19	Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions Shades (Set)		\$48.00
M-33	Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions Tabletop Display		\$20.00
M-30	AA Meeting Sign		\$7.00
	Additional AAWS Items		
M-2	Preamble and 12 and 12 Wallet Card (Set of 25)		\$3.00
M-21	Responsibility Wallet Card (Set of 25)		\$1.75
M-22	Anonymity Wallet Card (Set of 25)		\$3.00
	AA Cronovino Rooks		
GV22	AA Grapevine Books A Rabbit Walks into a Bar (Softcover)		\$11.50
BB05	Best of Bill		\$7.00
BB05	Best of Bill (Pocket)		\$5.00
BB BB06	Best of Bill (Softcover)		\$5.00 \$5.25
GV32	Grapevine Daily Quote Book		\$11.50
GV06	Language of the Heart		\$14.50
GV00 GV11	Language of the Heart (Softcover)		\$13.50
0,11			
	AA Grapevine Other Items		
MS01	AA Preamble		\$2.10
MS03	Man on the Bed		\$3.25
MS04	Set of Slogans		\$4.75
MS05	Serenity Prayer		\$2.10
		Order Pre-Tax Total:	

Order Pre-Tax Total: 8.625% NYS Sales Tax Order Total:

Other Items Not Listed Above: (Will be added plus tax to the Order Total above right.)

"Save As" the completed order form under another name and email to literature@nassauny-aa.org. You will be contacted with any questions and to coordinate fulfillment.